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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School Competition : October ESP 2022
Discipline : ESP Date : 14/10/2022 09:00 - 14/10/2022 15:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3] 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6 7/ 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10, 8 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Doug EE125619 AA Senior |10 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 96/ 100
Thompson Mens
2= |Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA |Veteran 10/ 8 6 9/ 7 8 8 8 8 7/ 8 8 95/ 100
Townsend Mens
2= Neil EE37127 |AA  |Veteran 10/ 7 6 10/ 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 95/ 100
Faulkner Mens
4 Phil Smith [EE26380 |AA  Veteran | 10 6 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 6 94/ 100
Mens
5= Julian EE86511 |AA Senior |10, 7, 7/10 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 5 93/ 100
Freeman Mens
5= William EE111458 |AA Senior 8 8 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 93/ 100
Hewland Mens
7 Paul EE106295 |AA Senior 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 7/ 7 8 7 92/ 100
Cooper Mens
8 Oliver EE127518 |AA Senior 8 7/ 7 10 8 8 8 8 5 8 7 6 90/ 100
Baylis Mens
9 Brendan |EE90033 |AA Senior 8 8 6 10 8 8 8 6 8 7 5 6 88/ 100
O'Brien Mens
10 Steven EE35370 |AA Senior 9 6/ 8 7 7 8 8 8 5 7 7 6 86/ 100

Cox Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1/ 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark EE100883 A Veteran | 10, 8 7 10/ 8 8 7 8 6 8 7 6/ 93/ 100
Gower Mens
2= Joshua EE141988 A Senior 100 8 8 10/ 7 8 8 7/ 8 6/ 6/ 6 92/ 100
Millar Mens
2= |Yes |Scott EE128196 A Senior 10 8 8 10/ 4 8 7 6/ 7 8 8/ 8 92/ 100
Leonard Mens
4 Sean EE141090 A Senior 10 7 4 10/ 8 7 7 8/ 6 8 7/ 8 90/ 100
Pritchard Mens
5= Alan EE31005 A Veteran 7/ 8 8 10 7 8 7 4 8 6 8 7 88/ 100
Bullock Mens
5= |Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran 9 6 7 10/ 5 8 8 7/ 7 6 7/ 8 88/ 100
Taylor Mens
7= Robin Heal |[EE27470 A Veteran 9 7 7 10/ 5 8 8 7/ 7 5 8 6 87/ 100
Mens
7= Yes |Tim EE92796 A Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 6 8 7 6 7 6 8 4 87/ 100
Thornett Mens
9 Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 100 7 8 10/ 6, 6/ 8 6/ 8 7/ 5 5 86/ 100
Bowe Mens
10= John Pitts |EE141848 A Senior 9 5 8 10 7 8 5 4/ 7 6 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
10= Nick Brace EE142481 A Senior 6 5 810 7 7/ 7 8| 6/ 7| 8 6 85/ 100
Mens
10= Tim Abbott |[EE85363 A Veteran 8 6 8 7/ 7 8 6 6/ 7 7 8 7 85/ 100
Mens
13= Michael EE140598 A Senior 8 8 7 7,7 7/ 7 7/ 4 7/ 8 6 83/ 100
Smith Mens
13= Nick Selby |EE140595 A Senior 10 5 7 7/ 5 7 8 5 8 8 8 5 83/ 100
Mens
13= Stuart Cole EE107995 |A Veteran 8 8 8 6/ 6 7 8 7/ 5 7 6/ 7 83/ 100
Mens
16 |Yes Layne EE139968 A Veteran 7/ 8 7/ 10 6 7 6 5 5 6 7 8 82/ 100

Chisholm Mens
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17=

17=

20
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22

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Carl Reason EE144602
David EE111056
Reading

Roy

Leadbeater

Russell EE128514
Swain

Timothy EE110913

Richards

Cornelius |[EE40930
Fenton

David Pryce EE61653

A

A

A*

A

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

81/
81/
81/
80/
79/
77 /

57/

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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B
Layout
Stand, 1
Round| 1
Targets| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes Darren EE143624 |B Senior 9
Wicklow Mens
2= John EE136263 B Veteran 9
Cutler Mens
2= |Yes Trevor EE131850 |B Senior 9
Edden Mens
4 Toby EE143879 B Senior 9
Naish Mens
5 Yes Paul EE132066 B Veteran | 9
Sawitzki Mens
6= Ben Gillam|EE142849 |B Senior 9
Mens
6= Kevin EE106527 |B Veteran 9
Walsh Mens
6= Mark EE107452 |B Senior 10
Wilson Mens
9 Yes Stephen |EE137814 B Senior 7
Crowley Mens
10 |Yes Tom EE105838 B Veteran 6
Dancer Mens
11= |Yes Brent EE139601 B Senior 10
Barnes Mens
11= Yes Darren EE142703 |B Senior 10
Lewis Mens
13 |Yes Graham B* Veteran 9
Hayes Mens
14 |Yes |Andy EEOS68 B Senior 8
Powell Mens
15 |Yes Sean EE137656 B Veteran 6
McConnell Mens
16 |Yes Mary EES8775 B Veteran 4

Thornett Ladies
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Total

86 /
84 /
84 /
82/
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
79 /
77 /
76 /
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27 /
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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D
-\ CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand, 1
Round| 1
Targets| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Thomas EE128579 C Senior 9
Hamments Mens
2 |Yes James Foster [EE117379 |C Senior 8
Mens
3 Lyndon EE129594 C Senior 6
Harper Mens
4= Yes |David Ross EE143144 |C Veteran 9
Mens
4= |Yes |John EE130499 |C Veteran 7
Quartermaine Mens
4= Marcus Lewis |EE147350 |C* Senior 7
Mens
4= Richard EE51910 C Veteran 4
Denton Mens
8 Simon EE144084 |C Senior 9
Cuthbert Mens
9= Alexander EE147565 C* Senior 7
Steele Mens
9= Yes |Nigel EE146086 C Veteran | 6
Blackwell Mens
11 |Yes |Ross Edden EE131851 C Senior 4
Mens
12 |Yes |Tracey Hanks C* Veteran | 9
Ladies
13 Yes |Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran 6
Mens
14 |Yes |Julie Powell EE146493 |C Senior 3
Ladies
15 |Yes |Dave Parker C* Senior 2
Mens
16 Yes |Robin Farmer EE127813 C Veteran

Mens
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0/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/ 12
Targets| 10/ 8 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Tracey C* Veteran| 9 3/ 4 8 6 5 8 3 4 6 8 0/ 64/ 100
Hanks Ladies
2 Yes |Julie EE146493 C Senior 3] 3] 8 6 2 8 8 6 0 4 6 5 59/ 100
Powell Ladies
3 Yes |Mary EE98775 |B Veteran | 4| 3| 6 4, 5 5 27/ 50

Thornett Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Doug EE125619 AA Senior 10/ 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 96/ 100
Thompson Mens
2= Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran | 10| 8 6/ 9 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 95/ 100
Townsend Mens
2= Neil Faulkner |EE37127 AA Veteran | 10| 7, 6/ 10 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
4 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran | 10| 6, 8/ 10 8 8 8| 7 8 7 8 6/ 94/ 100
Mens
5= Julian EE86511 AA Senior 10/ 7/ 710 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 5 93/ 100
Freeman Mens
5= Mark Gower |EE100883 A Veteran | 10, 8 7 10/ 8 8 7/ 8 6 8 7 6 93/ 100
Mens
5= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 8 10/ 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 93/ 100
Hewland Mens
8= Joshua Millar |EE141988 A Senior 10 8 8/ 10/ 7 8 8 7 8 6/ 6 6 92/ 100
Mens
8= Paul Cooper |EE106295 AA Senior 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 92/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 10 8 8/ 10/ 4 8 7 6 7 8 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
11= Oliver Baylis |EE127518 AA Senior 8 7/ 7 10 8 8 8 8 5 8 7 6 90/ 100
Mens
11= Sean EE141090 A Senior 10 7 4|10/ 8 7 7 8 6 8 7 8 90/ 100
Pritchard Mens
13= Alan Bullock |EE31005 A Veteran 7/ 8 8/ 10 7 8 7/ 4 8 6 8 7/ 88/ 100
Mens
13= Brendan EE90033 |AA Senior 8 8 6 10/ 8 8 8 6 8 7 5 6 88/ 100
O'Brien Mens
13= |Yes |Stuart Taylor [EE85402 A Veteran | 9/ 6 710 5 8 8 7 7 6 7/ 8 88/ 100
Mens
16= Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran 9 7 7 10/ 5 8 8 7 7 5 8 6 87/ 100

Mens
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29=
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31=

31=
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31=

31=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tim Thornett
Darren
Wicklow
Stephen Bowe
Steven Cox
John Pitts
Nick Brace
Tim Abbott
John Cutler
Trevor Edden
Michael Smith
Nick Selby
Stuart Cole
Layne
Chisholm
Toby Naish
Carl Reason
David Reading
Paul Sawitzki
Roy
Leadbeater
Thomas

Hamments
Ben Gillam

EE92796

EE143624

EE125410

EE35370

EE141848

EE142481

EE85363

EE136263

EE131850

EE140598

EE140595

EE107995

EE139968

EE143879

EE144602

EE111056

EE132066

EE128579

EE142849

Veteran
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
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Senior
Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 16 (14/10/2022 16:41)

36=

36=
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Kevin Walsh
Mark Wilson
Russell Swain

Stephen
Crowley
Timothy
Richards
Cornelius
Fenton
James Foster

Tom Dancer
Brent Barnes
Darren Lewis

Graham
Hayes
Lyndon
Harper
Andy Powell

David Ross

John
Quartermaine
Marcus Lewis

Richard
Denton
Sean
McConnell
Simon
Cuthbert
Alexander
Steele

EE106527

EE107452

EE128514

EE137814

EE110913

EE40930

EE117379

EE105838

EE139601

EE142703

EE129594

EE968

EE143144

EE130499

EE147350

EE51910

EE137656

EE144084

EE147565

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Senior
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Veteran
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Mens
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77 /
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56

58
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61

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nigel
Blackwell
Ross Edden
Dave Boys
Dave Parker

David Pryce

Robin Farmer

EE146086 C

EE131851 |C

EE142564 |C

C*

EE61653 |A

EE127813 |C

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

66 /
65/
63/
58 /
57/

0/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3] 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 10, 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Doug EE125619 AA Senior |10 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 96/ 100
Thompson Mens
2= Julian EE86511 |AA Senior |10 7 7 10 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 5 93/ 100
Freeman Mens
2= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 93/ 100
Hewland Mens
4= Joshua EE141988 A Senior | 10/ 8 8/ 10 7/ 8 8 7 8 6/ 6 6 92/ 100
Millar Mens
4= Paul EE106295 AA Senior 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 7 7/ 8 7 92/ 100
Cooper Mens
4= Yes |Scott EE128196 A Senior | 10 8 8 10 4 8 7 6 7 8 8 8 92/ 100
Leonard Mens
7= Oliver EE127518 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 8 8 8 8 5 8 7 6 90/ 100
Baylis Mens
7= Sean EE141090 A Senior | 10/ 7 4/ 10 8/ 7 7 8 6/ 8 7 8 90/ 100
Pritchard Mens
9 Brendan EE90033 |AA Senior 8 8 6 10 8 8 8 6 8 7/ 5 6 88/ 100
O'Brien Mens
10= Yes |Darren EE143624 |B Senior 9 5 6 10 7 7 8 7 4 8 8 7/ 86/ 100
Wicklow Mens
10= Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior |10 7 8 10 6 6 8 6 8 7 5 5 86/ 100
Bowe Mens
10= Steven Cox EE35370 |AA Senior 9 6/ 8 7/ 7 8 8 8 5 7 7/ 6 86/ 100
Mens
13= John Pitts |EE141848 A Senior 9 5 810/ 7 8 5 4 7 6 8/ 8 85/ 100
Mens
13= Nick Brace EE142481 A Senior 6 5 810 7 7 7 8/ 6/ 7 8 6 85/ 100
Mens
15 Yes |Trevor EE131850 B Senior 9 4 8 8 7 7 8 6/ 8 7 5 7 84/ 100
Edden Mens
16= Michael EE140598 A Senior 8 8 7 7 7 7,7 7 4 7/ 8 6 83/ 100

Smith Mens
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nick Selby

EE140595

Toby Naish |[EE143879

David
Reading
Thomas
Hamments
Ben Gillam

Mark
Wilson
Stephen
Crowley
Timothy
Richards
James
Foster
Brent
Barnes
Darren
Lewis
Lyndon
Harper
Andy
Powell
Marcus
Lewis
Simon
Cuthbert
Alexander
Steele

EE111056

EE128579

EE142849

EE107452

EE137814

EE110913

EE117379

EE139601

EE142703

EE129594

EE968

EE147350

EE144084

EE147565

Ross Edden EE131851

Julie Powell [EE146493

Dave
Parker

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

83/
82/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
79/
79/
77 /
76 /
76/
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73/
71/
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65 /
59/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Yes Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran | 10, 8 6 9| 7/ 8 8 8 8 7 8 8/ 95/ 100
Townsend Mens
1= Neil Faulkner |EE37127 |AA Veteran 10 7 6 10 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
3 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran | 10| 6, 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 6 94/ 100
Mens
4 Mark Gower |EE100883 A Veteran | 10| 8 7/ 10 8 8 7/ 8 6/ 8 7 6 93/ 100
Mens
5= Alan Bullock |EE31005 A Veteran 7/ 8 8 10 7 8 7 4 8 6 8 7 88/ 100
Mens
5= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 9 6 7 10/ 5 8 8 7 7 6 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
7= Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran 9 7 7 10/ 5 8 8 7/ 7 5 8 6 87/ 100
Mens
7= Yes Tim Thornett EE92796 |A Veteran | 10| 7, 8/ 10 6 8 7/ 6 7/ 6 8 4 87/ 100
Mens
9 Tim Abbott EE85363 |A Veteran 8 6 8 7/ 7 8 6 6/ 7 7 8 7 85/ 100
Mens
10 John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran 9 7 510 8 8 7 5 4 6/ 7 8 84/ 100
Mens
11 Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 7 5 7/ 6 7 83/ 100
Mens
12 Yes Layne EE139968 A Veteran 7/ 8 7,10 6 7 6/ 5 5 6 7 8 82/ 100
Chisholm Mens
13= Carl Reason EE144602 |A Veteran 9 7 6 8 6 8 7 8 7 5 7 3 81/ 100
Mens
13= Yes Paul Sawitzki |[EE132066 B Veteran 9 6 7 9 6 7 7 5 6/ 7/ 6 6 81/ 100
Mens
13= Yes [Roy A* Veteran 7/ 6/ 710, 7 7 7 5 6 6 5 8 81/ 100
Leadbeater Mens
16= Kevin Walsh |EE106527 B Veteran 9 5 7 10/ 8 8 7 5 6 3 5 7 80/ 100

Mens
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25
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Russell Swain |[EE128514

Cornelius EE40930
Fenton
Tom Dancer |EE105838

Graham

Hayes

David Ross EE143144
John EE130499
Quartermaine

Richard EE51910
Denton

Sean EE137656
McConnell

Nigel EE146086
Blackwell

Tracey Hanks

Dave Boys EE142564
David Pryce | EE61653

Mary Thornett |[EE98775

Robin Farmer |[EE127813

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

80/
77 /
77 /
75/
71/
71/
71/
71/
66 /
64 /
63/
57/
27/
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100

100

100
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100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



